57 Millars ForgeDundonald, Belfast, BT16 1UT

Nissan Qashqai 1.6 [117] Visia 5dr | Jul 2011
FULL YEAR MOT

Full year MOT, 4 new tyres and recent service. One careful lady
owner for past 8 years, great driving motor.

Vehicle Features

4 speakers, 16" alloy wheels, 60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS,
Audio remote control, Automatic door locking, Bluetooth phone
integration system, brake assist and EBD, Cloth upholstery,
Driver/front passenger airbag, Electric front/rear windows,
Electric operated/heated door mirrors, ESP + traction control,
Front armrest, Front head restraints, Height adjustable driver's
seat, Immobiliser, Isofix child seat preparation, Manual air
conditioning, PAS, Radio/CD, Rake/reach adjustable steering
wheel, Rear headrests, Rear wiper, Remote central locking,
Service interval indicator, Side + roof airbags, Three 3 point rear
seatbelts, Trip computer, Tyre puncture repair kit
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07733105245

£2,200 oo

Miles: 150466

Fuel Type: Petrol
Transmission: Manual

Colour: Black

Engine Size: 1598

CO2 Emission: 144

Tax Band: F (£210 p/a)

Body Style: Sport utility vehicle
Reg: Gfz9262

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats
Up):

Gross Weight:
Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

4330mm
1780mm
1615mm
5

410L

1830KG
533KG

35.8MPG

54.3MPG

45.6MPG

65L

5 SPEED
113MPH
11.9s
115.3BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



USED CARS JL|

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



