## Nissan Qashqai 1.6 [117] Visia 5dr | Jul 2011 FULL YEAR MOT

£2,200 o.N.O







Full year MOT, 4 new tyres and recent service. One careful lady owner for past 8 years, great driving motor.

## **Vehicle Features**

4 speakers, 16" alloy wheels, 60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS, Audio remote control, Automatic door locking, Bluetooth phone integration system, brake assist and EBD, Cloth upholstery, Driver/front passenger airbag, Electric front/rear windows, Electric operated/heated door mirrors, ESP + traction control, Front armrest, Front head restraints, Height adjustable driver's seat, Immobiliser, Isofix child seat preparation, Manual air conditioning, PAS, Radio/CD, Rake/reach adjustable steering wheel, Rear headrests, Rear wiper, Remote central locking, Service interval indicator, Side + roof airbags, Three 3 point rear seatbelts, Trip computer, Tyre puncture repair kit

Miles:	150466
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Black
Engine Size:	1598
CO2 Emission:	144
Tax Band:	F (£210 p/a)
Body Style:	Sport utility vehicle
Reg:	Gfz9262
	, ,

## **Technical Specs**

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	4330mm
Width:	1780mm
Height:	1615mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	410L
Gross Weight:	1830KG
Max. Loading Weight:	533KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	35.8MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	54.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	45.6MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	65L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	113MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	11.9s
Engine Power BHP:	115.3BHP



